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Sun 10 Feb 80

Mon 11 Feb 80

ITINERARY FOR MAJ GEN CHESNEY

1745

1815

1900

1945
TE g0 VIP Suite 257

2015

2200
0755

0800
1200

1250
1300
1430

1500
1600

" Maj Gen Chesney met by Cols Lathrop

and Watson, Lt Col Moynahan, and
Maj Daves

Randolph AFB Officers' Open Mess
Transportation to Brooks AFB

Arrival at Brooks AFB; Maj Gen Chesney
Maj Gen Chesney, Building 930
(Epidemiology Division) for Briefings
Maj Gen Chesney Return to Quarters

Maj Gen Chesney and Brig Gen Culver
to Building 930

Briefings by Epidemiology Division Staff
Lunch at Brooks AFB Officers' Open Mess
Maj Gen Chesney

Brig Gen Culver
Col Watson

- Col Lathrop .

Lt Col Wolfe
Lt Col Moynahan
Lt Col Calcagni
Maj Young

Maj Daves

Capt Pennington
Dr. Albanese

Return to Building 930

Discussion

© Maj Gen Chesney and Brig Gen Culver

Return to Quarters
Transportation to Randolph AFB

Departure



AGENDA

Sun 10 Feb 80 2015 Operational Background and Questions
' (Maj Young) :

2130 Introduction to Project RANCH HAND Ii
(Col Lathrop)

Mon 11 Feb 80 0800  Project RANCH HAND II Study Design
-~ {Col Lathrop)

0900~ Data Collection Methods
(Lt Col Moynahan)

0930 Literature Review and Physical Examination
(Lt Col Wolfe)

1015 Statistical Concepts
(Dr. Albanese)

1045 Summary and Peer Review Comments
(Col Lathrop)

1115 Management Assessment Review
(Lt Col Moynahan)

1200 Lunch at the Brooks Officers' Open Mess (Rm 2)

1300 Project PACER HO
(Lt Col Calcagni)

1330 Wrap Up (Group)/"Dirty" Questions, as required
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