

Uploaded to VFC Website

~ October 2012 ~

This Document has been provided to you courtesy of Veterans-For-Change!

Feel free to pass to any veteran who might be able to use this information!

For thousands more files like this and hundreds of links to useful information, and hundreds of "Frequently Asked Questions, please go to:

Veterans-For-Change

Veterans-For-Change is a 501(c)(3) Non-Profit Corporation Tax ID #27-3820181

If Veteran's don't help Veteran's, who will?

We appreciate all donations to continue to provide information and services to Veterans and their families.

https://www.paypal.com/cgi-bin/webscr?cmd= s-xclick&hosted button id=WGT2M5UTB9A78

Note

VFC is not liable for source information in this document, it is merely provided as a courtesy to our members.

item ID Number	01536
Author	
Corporate Author	
Report/Article Title	Itinerary for Maj. Gen Chesney for February 10-11, 1980
Journal/Book Title	
Year	0000
Month/Day	
Calor	П
Number of Intages	3

Descripton Notes

ITINERARY FOR MAJ GEN CHESNEY

Sun 10 Feb 80	1745	Maj Gen Chesney met by Cols Lathrop and Watson, Lt Col Moynahan, and Maj Daves
	1815	Randolph AFB Officers' Open Mess
	1900	Transportation to Brooks AFB
	1945	Arrival at Brooks AFB; Maj Gen Chesney to VIP Suite 257
	2015	Maj Gen Chesney, Building 930 (Epidemiology Division) for Briefings
	2200	Maj Gen Chesney Return to Quarters
Mon 11 Feb 80	0755	Maj Gen Chesney and Brig Gen Culver to Building 930
	0800	Briefings by Epidemiology Division Staff
	1200	Lunch at Brooks AFB Officers' Open Mess
		Maj Gen Chesney Brig Gen Culver Col Watson Col Lathrop Lt Col Wolfe Lt Col Moynahan Lt Col Calcagni Maj Young Maj Daves Capt Pennington Dr. Albanese
	1250	Return to Building 930
	1300	Discussion
	1430	Maj Gen Chesney and Brig Gen Culver Return to Quarters
	1500	Transportation to Randolph AFB
	1600	Departure

AGENDA

Sun 10 Feb 80	2015	Operational Background and Questions (Maj Young)
	2130	Introduction to Project RANCH HAND II (Col Lathrop)
Mon 11 Feb 80	0800	Project RANCH HAND II Study Design (Col Lathrop)
•	0900	Data Collection Methods (Lt Col Moynahan)
	0930	Literature Review and Physical Examination (Lt Col Wolfe)
	1015	Statistical Concepts (Dr. Albanese)
	1045	Summary and Peer Review Comments (Col Lathrop)
	1115	Management Assessment Review (Lt Col Moynahan)
	1200	Lunch at the Brooks Officers' Open Mess (Rm 2)
	1300	Project PACER HO (Lt Col Calcagni)
	1330	Wrap Up (Group)/"Dirty" Questions, as required

1945

AGENDA

Sun 10 Feb 80	2015	Operational Background and Questions (Maj Young)
	2130	Introduction to Project RANCH HAND II (Col Lathrop)
Mon 11 Feb 80	0800	Project RANCH HAND II Study Design (Col Lathrop)
	0900	Data Collection Methods (Lt Col Moynahan)
÷	0930	Literature Review and Physical Examination (Lt Col Wolfe)
	1015	Statistical Concepts (Dr. Albanese)
	1045	Summary and Peer Review Comments (Col Lathrop)
	1115	Management Assessment Review (Lt Col Moynahan)
• .	1200	Lunch at the Brooks Officers' Open Mess (Rm 2)
	1300	Project PACER HO (Lt Col Calcagni)
	1330	Wrap Up (Group)/"Dirty" Questions, as required